18:49 hrs.

1.00 1  47.0081287A  47.0016  0.00RUMAL  NAVKAR  63.00

1.00 2  1529.108335338  1,699.0016  169.90MENS JEANS  ROYAL BLUE  1,699.00

1.00 3  975.008199944  975.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  RAMRAJ CELEBRITY 5  975.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2551.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

169.90  2551.10Total  2737.00